F70
ENGLISH
INDEX
Fixing  page 7
Technical information  page 8
Part number composition and packing page 11
F70 SMOVE  page 23
Runner for drawers with decelerated closing for side thicknesses up to 16 mm

G7E6  _  ___  XXB
BASIC PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH
(350 - 400 - 450 - 500 - 550 - 600 - 650 - 700 - 750 mm)
Part number composition
Industrial packing
SMOVE LENGTH
BOX
Right runners
BOX
Left runners
PALLET
Right runners
PALLET
Left runners
G7E6S350XXB 350 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S400XXB 400 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S450XXB 450 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S500XXB 500 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S550XXB 550 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6S600XXB 600 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S650XXB 650 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S700XXB 700 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6S750XXB 750 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
PUSH LENGTH
BOX
Right runners
BOX
Left runners
PALLET
Right runners
PALLET
Left runners
G7E6P350XXB 350 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P400XXB 400 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P450XXB 450 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P500XXB 500 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P550XXB 550 mm 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 384 pcs. 384 pcs.
G7E6P600XXB 600 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P650XXB 650 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P700XXB 700 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
G7E6P750XXB 750 mm 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 256 pcs. 256 pcs.
CLIP
BOX
Right clips
BOX
Left clips
PALLET
Right clips
PALLET
Left clips
AFCGXX3B 100 pcs. 100 pcs. 2400 pcs. 2400 pcs.
LEVER FOR TILT ADJUSTMENT BOX PALLET
AGLRXX3F
10 boxes
1 box = 12 right pcs. and 12 left pcs.
2400 right pcs. and 2400 left pcs.
11
12
F70
Fixing clip
13
97
95 min.
6
51 23
1
1
1
59 23
7
AFCGXX3B